

Area of roof - manikpur PWD 200 of 1910
Bakuchitadok

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

~~Mhacsuy (Gen)~~

~~1838~~

DIVISION

~~Minabur~~

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Cureth Roy.

Mhacsuy-Gen.

Final Bill

Name of Work :

Situation of Work

Agency by which work is executed :

Date of Measurement :

No. and date of agreement :

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work. Const of road					
From Manipal Road road to					
Bolywahi road Jark.					
Agency - Suresh Roy					
Agreement no - 10MBB/04025					
Date of start -					
Date of completion -					

Receipt Entry					
1) clearing & grubbing					
rd road/eng - 20 -					
2x	30x	30.00	x	1.125 =	2025.00
2x	20x	30.00	x	1.125 =	1350.00
2x	30x	30.00	x	1.125 =	2025.00
2x	10x	30.00	x	1.125 =	675.00
TOTALS					6075.00
Soy - 0.608/ha					

2) Scarifying Earthing					
Bituminous surface					
- 20 -					
6x	25.00	x	3.10 =		465.00
7x	30.00	x	1.70 =		513.00
8x	20.00	x	3.50 =		560.00
7x	15.00	x	2.60 =		273.00
13x	20.00	x	3.50 =		910.00

Continuation total = 2291.00

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work remaining—Nil					
Measurement—Nil					
Final Abstract of Cost 2010/11					
Name of work—Construction of					
road from Manikpur					
P.O.D road to Baluwadi to take					
Agency—Suresh Roy					
Agreement No—10 MSD/24-25					
Date of starting—					
Date of completion—					

(1/1) Clearing & grubbing of
road land—do—

0.608 Hectare vide page ①

② Rs 76926.08/Hectare—Rs 46771

(2/2) Scarifying existing B7

Surface—do—

2771.00 m²
Total 2718.75 m² vide page—①

② Rs 32.78/m²—Rs 89121

(3/3) Constⁿ of subgrade and
earthen shoulders

do
1042.00 m³ vide page—②

② Rs 264.72/m³—Rs 275839

(4/4) Constⁿ of G.S.B by
well graded materials

do
35.41 m³ vide page—②

② Rs 2487.30/m³—Rs 162694

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(5/5) P/V laying spreading					
2 Compacting WBM Grills					
do					
62.81 m ³ vide page (3)					
② Rs 4943.12/m ³ — Rs.					310477
(6/6) P/V laying spreading					
2 Compacting WBM Grills					
do					
765.59 m ³ vide page (3)					
② Rs 4943.12/m ³ — Rs.					3784403
(7/7) P/V 2 applying prime					
coat emulsion SS-1					
do					
8331.98 m ² vide page (4)					
② Rs 50.74/m ² — Rs.					422752
(8/8) P/V 2 applying Tack					
coat emulsion RS-1					
do					
8331.98 m ² vide page (4)					
② Rs 19.50/m ² — Rs.					162474
(9/9) P/V Laying Tack coat					
emulsion RS-1					
do					
8331.98 m ² vide page (5)					
② Rs 16.30/m ² — Rs.					135811
(10/10) P/V Laying G.M					
concrete surface					
do					
416.61 m ³ vide page (4)					
② Rs 11344.79/m ³ — Rs.					4726353
(11/11) P/V 2 Laying SDBC					
concrete surface do					
208.31 m ³ vide page (5)					
② Rs 13792.43/m ³ — Rs.					2873101

Continuation

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
(12/12) P/V construction of unreinforced P.C.C M-30 grade — do —					
286.70 m ³ vide page ⑤					
② Rs 9761.616/m ³ — Rs - 2310575					
(13/13) P/V Rec M-15 grade Local Stone — do —					
i) Ordinary km stone 04 Nos vide page ⑤					
② Rs 3027.69/each — Rs - 12111					
(17) 200 m 8 km stone 4 Nos vide page — ③					
② Rs 8340.04/each — Rs - 9174					
(14/14) P/V & erecting direct? and place certificate — do —					
1.92 m ² vide page — ⑤					
② Rs 15066.70/m ² — Rs - 28923					
(15/15) P/V & fixing mandatory informatory sign board — do —					
i) 600mm equilateral triangle board — do —					
12 Nos vide page — ③					
② Rs 4608.38/each — Rs - 55241					
(ii) 600mm Circular board — do —					
02 Nos vide page — ③					
② Rs 6015.34/each — Rs - 12031					
(iii) 600 x 450 mm rectangular 02 Nos vide page — ③					
② Rs 5870.81/each — Rs - 11742					
(iv) 900 x 300mm starboard marker 28 Nos vide page — ③					
② Rs 5870.808/each — Rs - 164383					

Continuation

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(V) 900mm Side Octagon					
02 Nos vide page - (5)					
① Rs 10340.17/each — Rs - 20680					
(16/16) P/V 2 R.C.C M-15					
Grade boundary Pillars					
do					
112 Nos vide page - (8)					
② Rs 686.68/each — Rs - 76908					
(17/18) Planting of tree by					
road side — do —					
55 Nos vide page No - (8)					
② Rs 1305.10/each — Rs - 71781					
(18/19) P/V Road marking with					
hot applied Thermoplastic					
(i) AT 07 Portion					
400.00m ² vide page - (6)					
① Rs 226.50/m ² — Rs 39460					
(ii) Add pedestrian crossing					
6.00m ² vide page (7)					
① Rs 896.00/m ² — Rs - 5319					
(iii) AT P.C.C Portion					
100.00 m ² vide page (7)					
① Rs 988.82/m ² — Rs 98882					
(19/20) P/V 2 fixing MGSY					
logo Sign board — do —					
05 Nos vide page - (9)					
① Rs 11034.34/each — Rs 55172					
(20/21) Brick masonry work					
do					
16.12m ³ vide page - (7)					
② Rs 6870.99/m ³ — Rs - 102691					
(21/22) Plastering with C.M (10)					
on Brick work — do —					
114.24m ² vide page - (7)					
① Rs 208.64/m ² — Rs - 26120					

Continuation

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23/28) Painting Two coat including primer coat do					
114.24 m ² vide page - ⑦					
@ Rs 136.59/m ² —				Rs -	15604
(23/24) P/v laying 300mm dia R.C.C duct pipe do					
50m vide page - ⑧					
@ Rs 999.214/m —				Rs -	49961
				Rs -	16557163
Add GST 18% —				Rs -	2980289
Add L.Cess 1% —				Rs -	165572
Add S. fee —				Rs -	178000
					19881024
Less 21.61% below Rs —				Rs -	4296289
				Rs -	15584735
Less previous payment Rs -					31,00,000
Payable amount Rs -					1,24,84,735
(Rs one crore Twenty Four Lacs Eighty Four Thousand Seven hundred Twenty five only)					
<i>For cash</i> <i>16.04.25</i> <i>J.E</i>					

Continuation